

Contact: Michael Gibson Phone: 937-832-8670

Email: mike@imperialluxurycoach.com Website: www.imperialluxurycoach.com FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

3/29/2017

REMODELED NEW LOCATION, EXPANDED SERVICE OFFERINGS, INCREDIBLE COACHES

Imperial Luxury Coach has recently relocated to 800 Taywood, Rd in Englewood, Ohio. In the fall of 2016, Imperial Luxury Coach signed a contract with their new location and began a complete remodel. With a broad vision for exemplary customer service, owner Michael Gibson created an indoor showroom, upscale bathroom, a beautiful waiting area, interior wood shop, and a custom laundry room facility.

"You can't have the word -Luxury- over the door and have less than high-end comfortable facilities for your customers. I want our buyers and customers to feel well cared for." - Michael Gibson, Owner, Imperial Luxury Coach

In addition to these new comfort features for their customers, Imperial Luxury Coach has also expanded to include several additional service bays, allowing for expanded service work and light luxury coach remodels.

Literally 5 minutes from the 'Crossroads of America' where I-70 and I-75 meet, Imperial Luxury Coach is well equipped to handle any issues that come up with a coach. They offer 'pre-drive' services to weatherproof and trip-proof a coach for road-ready travel. While coaches are being professionally repaired, customers will be comfortable and treated with the utmost respect. The new facility will match their world-class customer service.

"We were treated as greatly desired guests--beyond our expectations of customer care and quality control." - Customer, Benjamin Baird 2017

Imperial Luxury Coach, LLC provides luxury coach sales and leasing of Prevost Motor Coaches. Corporate headquarters is in Englewood, Ohio and sales are nationwide.

+++

For more information, please contact Michael Gibson at 937-832-8670 / mike@imperialluxurycoach.com















